
branford planning+design

Building Envelope Plan

PROPOSED   L
INK    R

OAD

ONE  TREE  HILL  ROAD

Future
Local

Centre

Zero Lot Line

Mandatory Driveway AccessD

D

D

D

3.0m Primary Street
(Verandahs,Porches etc 1.5)
1.5m Secondary Street
5.0m to Garage / Carport

 Indicates Zero Lot Line
 0.9m (where no Zero Lot Line)

 0.9m

Streetfront Setback

Side Boundary

Rear Boundary

Notes: Setbacks as per table unless otherwise noted.

JULY 2015 (L)

TPZ

TPZ

TPZ

TPZ

TPZ Tree Protection Zone
H

U
N

T     PLAC
E

FILSELL       
TERRACE

FILSELL       TERRACE

51400m²
9

294m²
8

267m²
7

267m²
6

267m²
5

606m²

10

375m²
18

384m²
17

453m²
16

545m²
15

375m²
50

416m²
49

300m²
14

300m²
13

375m²
12

375m²
11

588m²
44

1012m²
54

1200m²
53

495m²
52

BUTLERM
EW

S

15

15

15

4.00 W
ide E'm

ent

3.00 W
ide

Easem
ent

4.00 Wide Easement

4.00 Wide Easement

1000m²
4

1000m²
3

481m²
T/F

1002m²
2

D
15

567m²
43

605m²
42

267m²
40

332m²
39

563m²
21

540m²
20

267m²
41

420m²
19

606m²
48

553m²
47

3.00 W
ide

Easem
ent

4.00 Wide Easement

Stages 1 & 1A

1

15

D

1165m²

375m²
45

451m²
46

T/F Transformer

Stage 1

Building Envelope Plan



MILLERS     ROAD

branford planning+design

Building Envelope Plan

Zero Lot Line

Mandatory Driveway AccessD

JULY 2015 (G)

Stage 2

ECKERM
AN      AVENUE

SU
LLIVAN

  G
R

O
VE

4 WIDE EASEMENTD

D

3.0m Primary Street
(Verandahs,Porches etc 1.5)
1.5m Secondary Street
5.0m to Garage / Carport

 Indicates Zero Lot Line
 0.9m (where no Zero Lot Line)

 0.9m

Streetfront Setback

Side Boundary

Rear Boundary

Notes: Setbacks as per table unless otherwise noted.
10m Setback from Centre of 
Pipeline

#

#

#

W E

S

N

3.5

3.
5

106

115
116 119

106

128

110

111

112

113

114

123

124

125

126

127

117

122

121

120

118

134

132

133

129

130

107

108

109

D

4 W
ID

E EASEM
EN

T

3.
5

#

3.
5#

T/F

T/F Transformer

MILLERS     ROAD

branford planning+design

Building Envelope Plan

Zero Lot Line

Mandatory Driveway AccessD

JULY 2015 (G)

Stage 2

ECKERM
AN      AVENUE

SU
LLIVAN

  G
R

O
VE

4 WIDE EASEMENTD

D

3.0m Primary Street
(Verandahs,Porches etc 1.5)
1.5m Secondary Street
5.0m to Garage / Carport

 Indicates Zero Lot Line
 0.9m (where no Zero Lot Line)

 0.9m

Streetfront Setback

Side Boundary

Rear Boundary

Notes: Setbacks as per table unless otherwise noted.
10m Setback from Centre of 
Pipeline

#

#

#

W E

S

N

3.5

3.
5

106

115
116 119

106

128

110

111

112

113

114

123

124

125

126

127

117

122

121

120

118

134

132

133

129

130

107

108

109

D

4 W
ID

E EASEM
EN

T

3.
5

#

3.
5#

T/F

T/F Transformer

Stage 2

Building Envelope Plan



513m²
29

RESERVE
652m²
22 601m²

23

RESERVE

600m²

30

600m²

32

702m²
38

375m²
37 600m²

36

320m²
28

362m²
35

33

34

391m²
27

450m²
26

450m²
25

415m²
24

branford planning+design

Building Envelope Plan

Zero Lot Line

Mandatory Driveway AccessD

3.0m Primary Street
(Verandahs,Porches etc 1.5)
1.5m Secondary Street
5.0m to Garage / Carport

 Indicates Zero Lot Line
 0.9m (where no Zero Lot Line)

 0.9m

Streetfront Setback

Side Boundary

Rear Boundary

Notes: Setbacks as per table unless otherwise noted.

February 2018 (G)

TPZ Tree Protection Zone

Stage 3

T/F Transformer

4.00 Wide Easement

4.00 W
ide Easem

ent

FILSELL       TERRACE

M
AC

KIN
TO

SH

STR
EET

S
Q

U
IR

E
S

 P
LA

C
E

537m²

626m²

4.00 W
idet

Easem
ent

Easement

Stage 3

Building Envelope Plan



br
an

fo
rd

pl
an

ni
ng

+d
es
ig
n

B
ui

ld
in

g 
En

ve
lo

pe
 P

la
n

Ze
ro

 L
ot

 L
in

e

M
an

da
to

ry
 D

riv
ew

ay
 A

cc
es

s
D

3.
0m

 P
rim

ar
y 

S
tre

et
(V

er
an

da
hs

,P
or

ch
es

 e
tc

 1
.5

)
1.

5m
 S

ec
on

da
ry

 S
tre

et
5.

0m
 to

 G
ar

ag
e 

/ C
ar

po
rt

·
In

di
ca

te
s 

Ze
ro

 L
ot

 L
in

e
·

0.
9m

 (w
he

re
 n

o 
Ze

ro
 L

ot
 L

in
e)

·
0.

9m

S
tre

et
fro

nt
 S

et
ba

ck

S
id

e 
B

ou
nd

ar
y

R
ea

r B
ou

nd
ar

y

N
ot

es
: S

et
ba

ck
s 

as
 p

er
 ta

bl
e 

un
le

ss
 o

th
er

w
is

e 
no

te
d.

Fe
br

ua
ry

 2
01

8 
(B

)

TP
Z

Tr
ee

 P
ro

te
ct

io
n 

Zo
neSt

ag
e 

4

T/
F

Tr
an

sf
or

m
er

41
5m

²
71

60
0m

²

57

60
0m

²

56

26
7m

²
69

64
0m

²

79

64
0m

²

78

11
70

m
²

76

95
4m

²

75

26
7m

²
68

63
0m

²

88

66
0m

²

87

63
5m

²

80

67
1m

²

55

13
87

m
²

77

10
67

m
²

82

11
03

m
²

81

75
7m

²

74 60
7m

²

85
60

0m
²

86

76
6m

²

73

66
0m

²
59

66
0m

²
58

15
2m

²
70

1
14

8m
²

70
2

31
5m

²
67

31
5m

²
66

45
0m

²
62

54
0m

²
61

63
0m

²
60

37
5m

²
63

R
E

S
E

R
V

E

D D

D D

4.
00

 W
id

e 
E

as
em

en
t

4.00 Wide Easement T/
F

1.
5

1.2

FI
LS

E
LL

 T
E

R
R

A
C

EFILSELL       TERRACE

1.
5

4.00 Wide
Easement

Stage 4

Building Envelope Plan


